July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February
March
April

May

10

29
30

31

(%2}

20-24

15
18

15

19

11-15

15

23
24

\‘o
\

Montessori
School of Fort Worth

2023-2024 Key Dates Calendar

First Day of Classes for Summer Session

Last Day of Classes for Summer Session

Parent Orientation by Classrooms

Open Classrooms for Primary and Lower Elementary Students and

Goal Setting Conferences for Upper Elementary and Middle School Students

First Day of Classes for New Primary Students, All Elementary Students and Middle
School Students; Family Conferences for Toddlers

LABOR DAY- NO SCHOOL

First Day of Classes for Returning Primary Students and 2-Day and 5-Day Toddlers
First Day — 3-Day Toddlers

FALL BREAK — NO SCHOOL

CONFERENCE DAY — NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY — NO SCHOOL

Last Day of 2023
WINTER BREAK — NO SCHOOL UNTIL JAN 3

TEACHER WORKDAY — NO SCHOOL
First School Day of 2024

MLK HOLIDAY — NO SCHOOL
PRESIDENT’S DAY — NO SCHOOL
SPRING BREAK — NO SCHOOL
CONFERENCE DAY — NO SCHOOL

Last Day of Classes; Early Dismissal at 11:30 Primary and 11:45 Elementary/Middle
Teacher Workday- NO SCHOOL

3420 Clayton Road East | Fort Worth, TX 76116
(817) 732-0252 | www.msftw.org



