

## 2023-2024 Key Dates Calendar

July	10	First Day of Classes for Summer Session
August	4 29 30 31	Last Day of Classes for Summer Session Parent Orientation by Classrooms Open Classrooms for Primary and Lower Elementary Students and Goal Setting Conferences for Upper Elementary and Middle School Students First Day of Classes for New Primary Students, All Elementary Students and Middle School Students; Family Conferences for Toddlers
September	4 5 6	LABOR DAY- NO SCHOOL First Day of Classes for <u>Returning</u> Primary Students and 2-Day and 5-Day Toddlers First Day – 3-Day Toddlers
October	9	FALL BREAK – NO SCHOOL
November	6 20-24	CONFERENCE DAY – NO SCHOOL THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY – NO SCHOOL
December	15 18	Last Day of 2023 WINTER BREAK – NO SCHOOL UNTIL JAN 3
January	2 3 15	TEACHER WORKDAY – NO SCHOOL First School Day of 2024 MLK HOLIDAY – NO SCHOOL
February	19	PRESIDENT'S DAY – NO SCHOOL
March	11-15	SPRING BREAK – NO SCHOOL
April	15	CONFERENCE DAY – NO SCHOOL
May	23 24	Last Day of Classes; Early Dismissal at 11:30 Primary and 11:45 Elementary/Middle Teacher Workday- NO SCHOOL